

Plan for your future

How did our financial lives get so complicated? How do we plan so our wealth will last a lifetime and is passed on to our families with confidence? These days it takes an investment advisor, estate planning attorney, CPA, insurance specialist...

Learn more about our services



The Latest



<u>Click here for our radio show,</u> <u>Real Wealth Weekly</u>

Upcoming Workshops



Join us for an upcoming workshop and register online. Get started.

Meet Glen Pier



Glen Pier is the founder and President of Infinity Wealth Management, Inc. Learn about our firm.

Tax Preparation



\$99 Age 50+ Tax Preparation Special. This includes federal, state and electronic filing.

Infinity Wealth Managment, Inc. - Arden, North Carolina Glen Pier is a comprehensive wealth manager who specializes in working with successful professionals and retirees.



Infinity Wealth Management, Inc. 3400 Sweeten Creek Road, Suite A Arden, NC 28704 Phone: 828-681-8574 800-557-5172 Fax: 828-676-2655 <u>Sitemap</u>

Legal, privacy, copyright and trademark information

Catherine Reid is a registered representative of MerCap Securities, LLC. Services offered through MerCap Securities, LLC, Member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u> and wholly-owned subsidiary of MerCap Enterprises, Inc. Address: 73 Chestnut Road # 400, Paoli, PA 19301 Phone: (877) 784-8021 MerCap Securities, LLC is not affiliated with Infinity Wealth Management, Inc., nor Prosperity Capital Advisors.

Financial Planning and Advisory Services are offered through Prosperity Capital Advisors ("PCA") an SEC registered investment adviser with its principal place of business in the State of Ohio. PCA and its representatives are in compliance with the current registration requirements imposed upon registered investment advisers by those states in which PCA maintains clients. PCA may only transact business in those states in which it is registered, or qualifies for an exemption or exclusion from registration requirements. This website is limited to the dissemination of general information pertaining to PCA's investment advisory/management services. Glen Pier is an Investment Advisor Representatives of PCA. For information pertaining to the registration status of PCA, please contact the firm or refer to the Investment Adviser Public Disclosure web site (<u>www.adviserinfo.sec.gov</u>). For additional information about PCA, including fees and services, send for our disclosure statement as set forth on Form ADV from PCA using the contact information herein. Please read the disclosure statement carefully before you invest or send money.

Copyright © 2019 Infinity Wealth Management, Inc.. All rights reserved.

powered by: ADVISORWEBSITES.COM